
PROVINCIA DE MISIONES  

CONSEJO  EJECUTIVO   

 

CARGO   NOMBRE Y APELLIDO   DNI   
 

PRESIDENTE  PASAMAN  ZNACOVSKI, JUAN  18.465.140  

VICEPRESIDENTE  PAEZ, NORMA BEATRIZ    10.955.026 

TESORERO    GURINA, OLGA MÓNICA   16.331.199 

PROTESORERO  GRASIADEI, MARCELO FABIAN 23.800.575 

 

1° VOCAL   DUARTE, JORGE GABRIEL  20.177.248 

2° VOCAL   FRANZEN, MARIA GRACIELA  11.326.899  

3° VOCAL   VIERA, HUGO ALEJANDRO  27.986.424 

4° VOCAL   BENÍTEZ, SILVINA SOLEDAD  28.611.325  

5° VOCAL   RÍOS, LUIS ALBERTO   10.267.978 

6° VOCAL   LESCANO, SONIA RAQUEL  27.505.032 

7° VOCAL   ROJAS, HUGO OCTAVIO   16.671.620 

 

 

  CONGRESALES PROVINCIALES 

TITULARES  

 NOMBRE Y APELLIDO DOCUMENTO 

1.  SANCHEZ ,Leandro Javier  21.491.611 

2.  SAUCEDO ,Hilda Isabel  11.519.651 

3.  TABORDA ,Héctor Fabián  26.754.768 

4.  LESCANO ,Claudia Beatriz  25.711.648 

5.  LANDA ,Edgardo Ovidio  10.388.017 

6.  MARCZEWSKI ,Leocadia Paulina  16.079.615 

7.  ESCOBAR ,Alberto Orlando  32.941.858 

8.  CAMELLI ,Laura Susana  14.397.573 

9.  MIRANDA ,Javier Oscar  27.035.495 

10.  SAPRIZA ,Miriam Rosa , 11.860.854 

11.  VALLEJOS ,Cristian Fernando  26.851.600 

12.  MÜLLER ,Liliana Mabel   21.868.658 

13.  GONZALEZ ,Renzo Luis  30.255.203 

14.  RODRIGUEZ ,Elena  20.489.162 

15.  LOMBARDI ,Leonardo David  26.961.007 

16.  SANDOVAL ,Beatriz Gladys  14.209.105 

 
CONGRESALES PROVINCIALES SUPLENTES 

 NOMBRE Y APELLIDO DOCUMENTO 

1.  César OJEDA 13.037.809 

2.  Nancy Esther GUTIERREZ 13.933.522 

3.  Alejandro Alberto RÍOS 34.448.384 

4.  Gimena Soledad CARRARA 34.018.412   

5.  Atiano Damian MASONEVES 28.552.843 

6.  Jesica María Valeria COLMAN 32.418.287 

7.  Cayetano Ramón DA SILVA 4.704.364 

    8. Andrea Carla VIANNA 
 

22.835.547 
 

 

 



 

 

CONGRESALES NACIONALES TITULARES  

1 María Graciela FRANZEN 11.326.899 

2 Marcelo Fabián GRASIADEI 23.800.575 
3 Norma Beatriz PAEZ 10.955.026 

4 Pablo Roni ROSA 22.989.163 
5 Olga Mónica GURINA 16.331.199 

6 Juan ANTUNEZ 23.512.929 
7 Leocadia Paulina MARCZESKI 16.079.615 

8 Erasmo Carlos  VELAZQUEZ 24.404.493 
9 Hilda Isabel SAUCEDO 11.519.651 

10 Héctor Fabián TABORDA 26.754.768 

11 Miriam Rosa SAPRIZA 11.860.854 

12 Edgardo Ovidio LANDA 10.388.017 

13 Laura Susana CAMELLI 14.397.573 
14 Sergio Eduardo ILCHUK 24.819.650 

15 Beatriz Gladys SANDOVAL 14.209.105 
16 Alberto Orlando ESCOBAR 32.941.858 

17 Elena RODRIGUEZ 20.489.162 
18 Leandro Javier SANCHEZ 21.491.611 

19 Liliana Mabel MÜLLER 21.868.658 
20 Juan PASAMAN ZNACOVSKI 18.465.140 

21 Norma Angélica FERREIRA 23.357.188 
22 Leonardo David LOMBARDI 26.961.007 

23 Sonia Raquel LEZCANO 27.505.032 
24 Lucas Juan Manuel  LOZA  28.374.889 
25 Claudia Beatriz LESCANO 25.711.648 

26 Juan ramón GUARUMBA  14.598.000 
 


